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21st State JH Championship 4a 8th-girls

Ankeny Centennial Host, Ankeny, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2015

50s and cloudy, later sunny - beautiful
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                 Last updated Oct. 17, 2015 6:21 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 North Scott              27    1    6    9   11   24   43    12:04    1:10 
  2 Cedar Falls              51    2    5   17   27   37   39    12:17    1:48 
  3 Pleasant Valley Jh       62    4    7   25   26   31   42    12:34    1:08 
  4 Prairie, Cr              85    3   23   29   30   32   45    12:46    1:24 
  5 Dowling                  96   14   15   33   34   62   63    12:56    0:51 
  6 Wdm Tigers              108    8   10   41   49   50   51    13:02    1:32 
  7 Sioux City East         109   12   16   35   46   65   67    13:03    1:21 
  8 Waukee                  115   18   19   20   58              13:06    1:46 
  9 Ankeny Jaguars          139   13   21   52   53   56   57    13:25    1:40 
 10 Ames                    163   28   36   44   55              13:38    1:10 
 11 Ankeny                  169   22   40   48   59   60   66    13:40    1:29 
 12 I C. Northwest          200   38   47   54   61   64         14:02    1:09 

Incomplete Teams: Johnston, Linn-Mar, marshalltown, North Central, Ottumwa, Sioux City North 
Waterloo Blackhawks 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. North Scott 
    1  Presley Case, 8                11:17   
    6  Abbi Lafrenz, 8                12:10   
    9  Zoe Warm, 8                    12:22   
   11  Grace Sindt, 8                 12:26   
   24  Alissa Bockenfeld, 8           12:56   
   43  Chloe Engelbrecht, 8           13:37   
Total Time = 48:15     Total Places = 27 

2. Cedar Falls 
    2  Mackenzie Michaels, 8          11:18   
    5  Alyssa Neese, 8                12:10   
   17  Jayna Freeman, 8               12:35   
   27  Sophia Schillinger, 8          13:05   
   37  Orla Clasby, 8                 13:25   
   39  Sabine Martin, 8               13:30   
Total Time = 49:08     Total Places = 51 

3. Pleasant Valley Jh 
    4  Kayci Gatlin, 8                11:55   
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    7  Delaney Evans, 8               12:18   
   25  Genavieve German, 8            12:58   
   26  Amber Thomsen, 8               13:02   
   31  Ellie Scranton, 8              13:15   
   42  Sydney Huber, 8                13:36   
Total Time = 50:13     Total Places = 62 

4. Prairie, Cr 
    3  Laurdyn Meyer, 7               11:48   
   23  Kendall White, 7               12:55   
   29  Maggie Miskimen, 7             13:09   
   30  Natalie Bennett, 7             13:12   
   32  Ayva Bohr, 7                   13:18   
   45  Anna Eckert, 7                 13:47   
Total Time = 51:04     Total Places = 85 

5. Dowling
   14  Katie Huey, 8                  12:31   
   15  Megan Szalay, 8                12:31   
   33  Kiki Levy, 8                   13:19   
   34  Zoe Fry, 8                     13:21   
   62  Rockie Greenslade, 8           14:39   
   63  Isabella Brunkhorst, 8         14:39   
Total Time = 51:42     Total Places = 96 

6. Wdm Tigers 
    8  Blake Morrow, 8                12:19   
   10  Ashley Tan, 8                  12:25   
   41  Alli Henry, 8                  13:32   
   49  Faith Skinner, 8               13:50   
   50  Charly Froerer, 8              13:51   
   51  Caroline Ash, 8                13:51   
Total Time = 52:06     Total Places = 108 

7. Sioux City East 
   12  Olivia Barnes, 8               12:27   
   16  Lily Molett, 8                 12:35   
   35  Karlee Phillips, 8             13:22   
   46  Lynsey Wilson, 8               13:48   
   65  Madi Van Dyke, 8               14:45   
   67  Sadie Robbins, 8               15:18   
Total Time = 52:12     Total Places = 109 

8. Waukee 
   18  Isabelle Schaffer, 8           12:36   
   19  Sydney Schaffer, 8             12:40   
   20  Ally Schaffer, 8               12:44   
   58  Lizbeth Clark, 8               14:22   
Total Time = 52:22     Total Places = 115 

9. Ankeny Jaguars 
   13  Jeanne Peters, 8               12:29   
   21  Sophie Lee, 8                  12:51   
   52  Ella McLaughlin, 8             14:09   
   53  Kayla Eilander, 8              14:09   
   56  Bailey Dennis, 8               14:21   
   57  Kate Hoogensen, 8              14:21   
Total Time = 53:38     Total Places = 139 

10. Ames 
   28  Caitlyn Hanulikova             13:08   
   36  Chloe Wilson, 8                13:23   
   44  Camille Jackson                13:41   
   55  Kaitlyn Goodman, 8             14:17   
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Total Time = 54:29     Total Places = 163 

11. Ankeny
   22  Lydia Hill, 8                  12:55   
   40  Scout Bergwall, 8              13:30   
   48  Ellie Land, 8                  13:49   
   59  Lauren Clark, 8                14:23   
   60  Macy Shannon, 8                14:28   
   66  Mollie Cox, 8                  14:48   
Total Time = 54:37     Total Places = 169 

12. I C. Northwest 
   38  Sarah Hamed, 8                 13:28   
   47  Dylan Philibert, 8             13:49   
   54  Amber Rose, 8                  14:14   
   61  Austyn Goodale, 8              14:37   
   64  Kayle Cheney, 8                14:42   
Total Time = 56:08     Total Places = 200 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Presley Case, 8                11:17    North Scott           
    2     2  Mackenzie Michaels, 8          11:18    Cedar Falls           
    3     3  Laurdyn Meyer, 7               11:48    Prairie, Cr           
    4        Alli Bookin-Nosbisch, 8        11:49    Ottumwa               
    5     4  Kayci Gatlin, 8                11:55    Pleasant Valley Jh    
    6        Paige Horner, 8                12:02    Johnston              
    7     5  Alyssa Neese, 8                12:10    Cedar Falls           
    8     6  Abbi Lafrenz, 8                12:10    North Scott           
    9        Carollin Mellin, 8             12:15    Ottumwa               
   10     7  Delaney Evans, 8               12:18    Pleasant Valley Jh    
   11     8  Blake Morrow, 8                12:19    Wdm Tigers            
   12     9  Zoe Warm, 8                    12:22    North Scott           
   13        Maggie Hapgood, 8              12:22    Johnston              
   14    10  Ashley Tan, 8                  12:25    Wdm Tigers            
   15    11  Grace Sindt, 8                 12:26    North Scott           
   16    12  Olivia Barnes, 8               12:27    Sioux City East       
   17    13  Jeanne Peters, 8               12:29    Ankeny Jaguars        
   18    14  Katie Huey, 8                  12:31    Dowling               
   19    15  Megan Szalay, 8                12:31    Dowling               
   20    16  Lily Molett, 8                 12:35    Sioux City East       
   21    17  Jayna Freeman, 8               12:35    Cedar Falls           
   22    18  Isabelle Schaffer, 8           12:36    Waukee                
   23    19  Sydney Schaffer, 8             12:40    Waukee                
   24    20  Ally Schaffer, 8               12:44    Waukee                
   25    21  Sophie Lee, 8                  12:51    Ankeny Jaguars        
   26    22  Lydia Hill, 8                  12:55    Ankeny                
   27    23  Kendall White, 7               12:55    Prairie, Cr           
   28    24  Alissa Bockenfeld, 8           12:56    North Scott           
   29        Madeline Port, 8               12:57    Linn-Mar              
   30    25  Genavieve German, 8            12:58    Pleasant Valley Jh    
   31    26  Amber Thomsen, 8               13:02    Pleasant Valley Jh    
   32        Clara Toot, 8                  13:02    Johnston              
   33    27  Sophia Schillinger, 8          13:05    Cedar Falls           
   34    28  Caitlyn Hanulikova             13:08    Ames                  
   35    29  Maggie Miskimen, 7             13:09    Prairie, Cr           
   36    30  Natalie Bennett, 7             13:12    Prairie, Cr           
   37    31  Ellie Scranton, 8              13:15    Pleasant Valley Jh    
   38    32  Ayva Bohr, 7                   13:18    Prairie, Cr           
   39    33  Kiki Levy, 8                   13:19    Dowling               
   40    34  Zoe Fry, 8                     13:21    Dowling               
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   41    35  Karlee Phillips, 8             13:22    Sioux City East       
   42    36  Chloe Wilson, 8                13:23    Ames                  
   43    37  Orla Clasby, 8                 13:25    Cedar Falls           
   44    38  Sarah Hamed, 8                 13:28    I C. Northwest        
   45    39  Sabine Martin, 8               13:30    Cedar Falls           
   46    40  Scout Bergwall, 8              13:30    Ankeny                
   47        Grace Vandersee, 8             13:30    Waterloo Blackhawks   
   48    41  Alli Henry, 8                  13:32    Wdm Tigers            
   49        Camber Oldham, 8               13:33    North Central         
   50    42  Sydney Huber, 8                13:36    Pleasant Valley Jh    
   51        Abigail Balong, 8              13:36    Cedar Falls           
   52    43  Chloe Engelbrecht, 8           13:37    North Scott           
   53        Gretchen Fixen, 8              13:40    Cedar Falls           
   54    44  Camille Jackson                13:41    Ames                  
   55    45  Anna Eckert, 7                 13:47    Prairie, Cr           
   56    46  Lynsey Wilson, 8               13:48    Sioux City East       
   57    47  Dylan Philibert, 8             13:49    I C. Northwest        
   58        Lydia Ochoa, 8                 13:49    Cedar Falls           
   59    48  Ellie Land, 8                  13:49    Ankeny                
   60        Brenna Bullock, 8              13:50    North Scott           
   61    49  Faith Skinner, 8               13:50    Wdm Tigers            
   62    50  Charly Froerer, 8              13:51    Wdm Tigers            
   63    51  Caroline Ash, 8                13:51    Wdm Tigers            
   64        Aliah Gander, 8                13:55    Cedar Falls           
   65        Ella Rekow, 8                  14:02    Cedar Falls           
   66        Skylar Boerhave, 8             14:06    Cedar Falls           
   67        Katelyn Eilders, 8             14:07    Linn-Mar              
   68    52  Ella McLaughlin, 8             14:09    Ankeny Jaguars        
   69    53  Kayla Eilander, 8              14:09    Ankeny Jaguars        
   70    54  Amber Rose, 8                  14:14    I C. Northwest        
   71        Devin O'Loughlin, 8            14:16    Cedar Falls           
   72    55  Kaitlyn Goodman, 8             14:17    Ames                  
   73        Abbie Lyman, 8                 14:21    Cedar Falls           
   74    56  Bailey Dennis, 8               14:21    Ankeny Jaguars        
   75    57  Kate Hoogensen, 8              14:21    Ankeny Jaguars        
   76        Kristyn Tuttle, 8              14:22    Pleasant Valley Jh    
   77    58  Lizbeth Clark, 8               14:22    Waukee                
   78        Lauren Buechel, 8              14:23    Pleasant Valley Jh    
   79    59  Lauren Clark, 8                14:23    Ankeny                
   80        Pricilla Vegara, 8             14:24    marshalltown          
   81        Grace Meter, 8                 14:25    Ankeny Jaguars        
   82    60  Macy Shannon, 8                14:28    Ankeny                
   83        Olivia Genskow, 8              14:30    Linn-Mar              
   84        Alyssa Valde, 7                14:35    Prairie, Cr           
   85        Emma Arends, 8                 14:36    Ankeny Jaguars        
   86    61  Austyn Goodale, 8              14:37    I C. Northwest        
   87    62  Rockie Greenslade, 8           14:39    Dowling               
   88    63  Isabella Brunkhorst, 8         14:39    Dowling               
   89    64  Kayle Cheney, 8                14:42    I C. Northwest        
   90        Samantha Forrest, 8            14:43    Prairie, Cr           
   91    65  Madi Van Dyke, 8               14:45    Sioux City East       
   92        Jaida Garcia, 8                14:47    Ottumwa               
   93        Megan Fear, 8                  14:48    Prairie, Cr           
   94    66  Mollie Cox, 8                  14:48    Ankeny                
   95        Cierra Fillinger, 8            14:56    Ankeny                
   96        Kaitlyn Sellon, 7              15:01    Prairie, Cr           
   97        Christina Ly, 8                15:03    Sioux City North      
   98        Olivia Magneson, 8             15:04    Dowling               
   99    67  Sadie Robbins, 8               15:18    Sioux City East       
  100        Annie Flood, 8                 15:18    Dowling               
  101        Isabella Main, 8               15:20    Dowling               
  102        Megan Utterback, 8             15:26    Ankeny                
  103        Fiona Riordan, 8               15:26    Ankeny                
  104        Alayna Ritter, 8               15:32    Waterloo Blackhawks   
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  105        Ashlynn Phonngsvanh, 8         16:08    Ankeny                
  106        Kali Daniels, 8                16:24    Ankeny                
  107        Karlie Hartman, 8              16:30    Ankeny                
  108        Maddy Doeden, 8                16:30    Cedar Falls           
  109        Madeline Cox, 8                16:31    Ankeny                
  110        Greta Mote, 8                  18:17    Dowling               

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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